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RUNVASPORT

Cross Contiendas Club Raqueta 2024

Nombre

Maria Jose
Adolfo

Silvia

Pablo

Elena Ana
Inés

Marife

Maria Angeles
Cristina

Maria Rosario
M. Carmen
Isabel

Mireia

MARCHA NORDICA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos Categoria Club

Casado Martinez INDEPENDIENTE

Diaz Mata INDEPENDIENTE

Fernandez Castrillo

Gonzélez

Bermudez

Martinez Araujo INDEPENDIENTE

Olmedo Panedas INDEPENDIENTE

Marinero Quintana

Martin Bravo

Garcia

Enciso Pinto INDEPENDIENTE

Martinez

Garcia Gonzalez INDEPENDIENTE

Izaguirre Luengo INDEPENDIENTE
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POBLACION

1de

META

01:03:02
01:04:03
01:06:10

01:06:10

01:09:28
01:10:19
01:12:06
01:12:07
01:12:44
01:18:55
01:20:36
01:22:19
01:22:21




